Nawsko Racing Proofing for June 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lucky 15 30th 6.00 Loss -4.80 -45.13
19:45 Valtellina 4.20
Newcastle
15:30 Theoryofeveryt 3.75
Yarmouth hing
14:55 Fair Dinkum 5.00
Yarmouth
14:20 Straight A 3.00
Yarmouth

Single 30th 20:52 Miss Willows 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -40.33
Newcastle

Single 30th 19:00 Grand Libya 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -39.33
Newmarket

Single 30th 19:00 Tamaluk 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -38.33
Newmarket

Single 30th 17:50 Folk Star 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -37.33
Newmarket

Single 30th 17:50 Ragosina 9.00 1.00 Win 8.00 -36.33
Newmarket

Single 30th 17:15 Perianth 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -44.33
Newmarket

Single 30th 17:05 Parr Fire 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -43.33
Doncaster

Single 30th 17:05 Mine That Ship 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -42.33
Doncaster

Single 30th 15:55 Leadenhall 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -41.33
Doncaster

Single 30th 15:20 Royal Deeside 7.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -40.33
Doncaster

Single 30th 14:45 Arabic Legend 5.50 1.00 NR 0.00 -39.33
Doncaster

Single 30th 14:45 Al Mootamarid 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -39.33
Doncaster

Double 29th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -38.33
17:20 Shadowfax 6.00
Nottingham
15:35 Terwada 3.00
Nottingham

Single 29th 15:55 Don't What Me 21.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -37.33
Newcastle Boy

Single 29th 15:55 \Wowshesomthi 41.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -36.33
Newcastle ngelse

Single 29th 14:45 Space Ninja 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -35.33
Newcastle

Single 29th 14:10 Rich Harry 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -34.33
Newcastle

Double 28th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -33.33
17:40 Bath Bravura 2.50
17:10 Salisbury|Vegas Jack 4.33

Single 28th 19:50 Kempton |Bauhinia 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -31.33

Rhapsody

Single 28th 19:50 Kempton |Molly Valentine 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -30.33

Single 28th 19:20 Kempton |Elwasme 9.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -29.33

Single 28th 19:20 Kempton |Golden 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -28.33

Passport

Single 28th 18:50 Kempton |Balagh 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -27.33

Single 28th 15:40 Salisbury|Zu Run 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -26.33

Single 28th 16:50 Carlisle |Dandy Alys 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -25.33



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4735
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4735

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 28th 14:20 Carlisle |Macarone 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -24.33
Double 27th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -22.33
20:25 Newbury [Wadi Bani 5.00 6
19:50 Newbury |Dream Of 3.50 9
Mischief
Single 27th 21:00 Newbury [Papabella 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -21.33
Single 27th 15:30 Brighton |Gallant Lion 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -20.33
Single 27th 15:30 Brighton |Feyha 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -32.33
Single 27th 17:20 Beverley |The Go To 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -31.33
Single 27th 13:45 Beverley |Rwenearlyther 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 -30.33
edad
Single 26th 20:10 Windsor |Liosa 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -36.99
Single 26th 21:00 Barney's Angel 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -35.99
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 21:00 Pysanka 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -34.99
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 19:30 Boxing Alex 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -33.99
Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 17:25 Berkshire Cruz 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -32.99
Chepstow
Single 26th 16:15 Hitched 4.75 1.00 Win 1 3.75 -31.99
Chepstow
Single 26th 16:15 Winnaretta 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -35.74
Chepstow
Double 25th 2.00 Win 21.82 -34.74
16:05 Ffos Las |Merlin The 2.75 1
Wizard
15:05 Ffos Las |Hydration 4.33 1
Single 25th 16:35 Ffos Las |Tranquillity 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -56.56
Single 24th 15:05 Ascot Zoology 23.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -55.56
Single 24th 14:30 Ascot Matnookh 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -54.56
Single 24th 17:09 Ernie's 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -53.56
Newmarket \Valentine
Single 24th 15:52 Ararat 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 -52.56
Newmarket
Single 24th 15:52 \Vecchio 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -61.06
Newmarket
Single 24th 13:32 Travolta 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -60.06
Newmarket
Single 24th 16:14 Ayr The Caltonian 51.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -59.06
Single 24th 14:24 Ayr Mister Sox 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -58.06
Single 24th 14:24 Ayr Wurkin 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -57.06
Ninetofive
Single 24th 13:15 Ayr Our Havana 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -56.06
Single 23rd 19:40 Harlem Nights 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -55.06
Newmarket
Single 23rd 19:40 Edge Of Ember 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -54.06
Newmarket
Single 23rd 17:20 Unilateralism 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -53.06
Newmarket
Single 23rd 19:30 Seahouses 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -52.06
Goodwood
Single 23rd 17:47 Alba Longa 2.63 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -51.06
Goodwood
Single 23rd 15:30 Redcar |Wild Side 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -49.06
Single 23rd 13:50 Redcar |Alseeyerthere 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -52.56
Single 23rd 13:50 Redcar |White Umbrella 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -59.56
Single 23rd 16:20 Ascot Queen For You 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -58.56
Each Way 23rd 15:05 Ascot Marbaan 41.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -57.56
Single 23rd 14:30 Ascot Soprano 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -56.56
Single 23rd 14:30 Ascot Carla's Way 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -55.56
Single 22nd 20:30 Lingfield |La Espanola 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -54.56
Single 22nd 20:30 Lingfield |Atwixaday 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -53.56
Single 22nd 20:00 Lingfield |Sharp Power 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -52.56




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 19:30 Lingfield |Kimnkate 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -51.56
Single 22nd 17:35 Ascot Caernarfon 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -56.56
Single 22nd 17:35 Ascot Waipiro 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -55.56
Single 22nd 16:20 Ascot Eldar Eldarov 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -64.56
Single 22nd 15:05 Ascot Cloudbreaker 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -63.56
Single 22nd 14:30 Ascot Reveiller 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -62.56
Single 22nd 14:30 Ascot Mon Na Slieve 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -61.56
Single 22nd 16:05 Ripon Have You A 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -60.56
Minute
Single 22nd 16:05 Ripon  |American Oak 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -59.56
Each Way 22nd 13:30 Summer Bay 34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -58.56
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 18:10 Ascot Ruling Dynasty 7.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -57.56
Single 20th 18:30 Brighton |George's 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -56.56
Rascal
Single 20th 18:30 Brighton |Big Brown Bear| 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -55.56
Single 20th 16:45 Thirsk  |High Opinion 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -54.56
Single 20th 16:20 Ascot Mostabshir 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -53.56
Each Way 20th 15:40 Ascot Marshman 29.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -52.56
Each Way 20th 15:05 Ascot Emperor's Son 23.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -50.56
Single 20th 14:30 Ascot Light Infantry 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -48.56
Single 20th 14:30 Ascot Cash 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -47.56
Single 19th 20:05 Windsor [Island King 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -46.56
Single 19th 17:35 Windsor |Speed Dial 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -45.56
Baileys
Single 19th 20:25 Kinz 9.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 -44.56
Nottingham Cancelled
Single 19th 19:55 Fougere 4.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 -44.56
Nottingham Cancelled
Single 19th 19:25 The Go To 11.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -44.56
Nottingham Cancelled
Single 19th 19:25 Taswara 5.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -44.56
Nottingham Cancelled
Single 19th 17:27 Carlisle |Blame The 51.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -44.56
Farrier
Single 19th 15:50 Carlisle |Optician 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -43.56
Single 19th 17:00 Lingfield |Sabah Al Ward 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -42.56
Single 19th 17:00 Lingfield |Spirit Of 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -41.56
Breeze
Single 19th 16:30 Lingfield |Harriet's Angel 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -40.56
Single 19th 16:00 Lingfield |Angel Of 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -39.56
Peace
Single 19th 16:00 Lingfield |Centerstage 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -38.56
Single 19th 14:30 Lingfield |Latama 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -37.56
Double 18th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -36.56
17:45 Salisbury|Gallimimus 2.10 2
16:35 Salisbury|Mistral Star 3.25 1
Single 17th 20:25 Leicester[Marisitta 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -34.56
Single 17th 17:05 Sandown]Alnilam 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 -33.56
Single 17th 15:25 Sandown|Caragio 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -42.06
Single 17th 16:10 Bath Apex 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -41.06
Single 16th 20:20 Dream Of 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -40.06
Goodwood Mischief
Single 16th 18:05 Vegas Jack 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -39.06
Goodwood
Single 16th 15:00 York Distinguished 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -38.06
Lady
Single 16th 17:00 Sandown|Fair Dinkum 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -37.06
Single 16th 16:25 Sandown|Red Maids 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -36.06
Single 16th 16:25 Sandown|Taritino 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -35.06
Single 16th 15:15 Sandown|Nobel 7.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -34.06
Single 15th 20:50 Haydock [I Still Have 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -34.06
Faith
Single 15th 20:50 Haydock [Vegas Jack 7.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -33.06
Single 15th 15:25 Newbury |Achillea 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -33.06




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 14th 16:20 Haydock |Ararat 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -32.06

Single 13th 15:10 Salisbury[Muy Muy 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -31.06

Guapo

Single 13th 20:45 Ayr Emily Post 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -30.06

Single 13th 20:45 Ayr Go Sing 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -29.06

Single 13th 16:35 Barney's Angel 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -28.06
Southwell

Single 13th 16:00 Bushfire 8.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -27.06
Southwell

Single 13th 15:30 Nights Over 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -26.06
Southwell Egypt

Single 12th 21:00 Vortigan 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -25.06
Pontefract

Single 12th 20:00 Isla Diamonds 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -24.06
Pontefract

Single 12th 20:00 Her Way 7.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -23.06
Pontefract

Single 10th 15:50 Beverley |Burglar's 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23.06

Dream

Single 8th 20:50 Kynsa 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -22.06
Chelmsford
City

Single 8th 20:50 Bell Song 3.13 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -21.06
Chelmsford
City

Single 8th 20:20 Groundbreaker 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -19.06
Chelmsford
City

Single 8th 19:20 Fitz Perfectly 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -18.06
Chelmsford
City

Single 8th 19:20 Kodiman 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.06
Chelmsford
City

Single 8th 18:50 Puzzletown 41.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -16.06
Chelmsford
City

Single 8th 18:50 River Lyne 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -15.06
Chelmsford
City

Single 8th 18:50 Kimnkate 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.06
Chelmsford
City

Single 8th 18:20 Quiet Sea 23.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -13.06
Chelmsford
City

Single 8th 18:20 Mistressofillusi 41.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.06
Chelmsford on
City

Single 8th 20:10 Tables Turned 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.06
Yarmouth

Single 8th 19:40 Dance Havana 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.06
Yarmouth

Single 8th 19:40 Corsican Caper| 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.06
Yarmouth

Single 8th 18:10 Invincible 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.06
Yarmouth Royale

Single 8th 17:40 Congruent 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.06
Yarmouth

Single 8th 17:40 Going To The 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.06
Yarmouth Moon

Single 8th 15:00 Hamilton |[Shahnaz 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.06

Single 8th 15:00 Hamilton |Zarabanda 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -4.06

Single 7th 17:45 Alhabor 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.06
Nottingham

Single 7th 17:45 My Chiquita 23.00 1.00 Win 1 22.00 -2.06
Nottingham

Single 6th 19:55 Optician 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24.06

\Wetherby




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 17:45 Rwenearlyther 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23.06
\Wetherby edad
Single 6th 17:45 Al Najada 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -22.06
\Wetherby
Single 6th 20:10 Lingfield [Doonbeg 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -21.06
Farmer
Single 6th 20:10 Lingfield [Clooney 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -21.06
Single 6th 17:30 Lingfield |Sundowner 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -20.06
Single 6th 17:30 Lingfield |Billaki Mou 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.06
Single 6th 17:05 Leicester|Apex 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.06
Single 6th 17:05 Leicester|Kangaroo 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.06
Single 6th 16:35 Leicester|lthaca's Arrow 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -16.06
Single 6th 15:30 Leicester|Ernie's 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.06
VValentine
Single 6th 15:00 Leicester|Midsummer 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.06
Dance
Single 5th 19:15 Windsor |Buccabay 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.06
Single 5th 19:15 Windsor |Wiltshire 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -12.06
Single 5th 18:45 Windsor |Reminder 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -11.06
Single 5th 17:45 Windsor |Berkshire Cruz 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.56
Single 5th 17:45 Windsor |Sabah Al Ward 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -15.56
Single 5th 15:30 Thirsk  |Menelaus 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -13.56
Single 5th 15:00 Thirsk  |Terwada 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.06
Single 4th 16:45 Shamekh 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -15.06
Nottingham
Single 4th 16:15 Milvus 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14.06
Nottingham
Single 4th 16:15 Lucidity 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.06
Nottingham
Single 3rd 20:10 Lingfield |Take My 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.06
Breath
Single 3rd 20:10 Lingfield [Inverinate 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.06
Single 3rd 19:10 Lingfield |Hitched 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.06
Single 3rd 18:10 Lingfield |Nawras 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.06
Single 3rd 17:40 Kitaab 4.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.06
Doncaster
Single 3rd 17:10 Bauhinia 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -7.06
Doncaster Rhapsody
Single 3rd 17:10 The Parent 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.06
Doncaster
Single 3rd 13:15 Laertes 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.06
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 13:30 Epsom  |Waipiro 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.06
Downs
Single 3rd 13:30 Epsom |Passenger 9.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -3.06
Downs
Lucky 15 2nd 5.00 Loss -3.56 -2.06
20:15 Bravura 3.00 4
Doncaster
20:25 Catterick [Elusive Angel 2.50 3
18:55 Catterick |Turner Girl 3.50 2
16:30 Epsom |Soul Sister 4.33 1
Downs
Single 2nd 18:45 Australian 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1.5
Doncaster Angel
Single 2nd 18:45 Apparate 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25
Doncaster
Single 2nd 15:25 Carlisle |Beautron 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 3.5
Single 2nd 17:45 Epsom |Clochette 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -6.5
Downs
Single 2nd 14:35 Epsom |All The King's 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.5
Downs Men
Single 2nd 14:35 Epsom  |Fantastic Fox 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.5
Downs
Single 2nd 16:50 In The 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.5
Chepstow Trenches
Single 2nd 16:50 Yellow Star 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Chepstow

Single 1st 15:20 Ripon Fulfilled 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -2.5

Single 1st 15:42 Lingfield |Unilateralism 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7

Single 1st 14:12 Lingfield |Tranquillity 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6

Single 1st 17:00 Dion Baker 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5
Yarmouth

Single 1st 16:30 Hello Arthur 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4
Yarmouth

Single 1st 16:30 Taritino 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
Yarmouth

Single 1st 15:00 Rogue Tornado 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2
Yarmouth

Single 1st 15:00 Biscoff Joe 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1
Yarmouth

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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